. Smith &Wesson’

SPECIFICATIONS

Model:

Product Code:
Caliber:
Capacity:
Action:

Barrel Length:
Front Sight:
Rear Sight:
Opverall Length:
Weight:

Grip:

Frame Material:
Slide Material:
Barrel Material:

Finish:

REV011408

1-800-331-0852

22A

107442

22 LR

10+1 Rounds
Single Action
5.5”

Patridge
Adjustable

9.5”

34.0 oz.

Soft Touch Target
Aluminum Alloy
Stainless Steel
Stainless Steel

RealTree® APG

Smith&Wesson’

Model 22A

Camouflage Finish

www.smith-wesson.com
NASDAQ: SWHC



